
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

SP 
1 
2 
4 
3 
5 
6 

14 
11 
13 
12 
8 
7 

15 
9 

10 
16 

No. 
17 
44 
18 
20 
19 
6 

10 
3 

65 
9 

28 
26 
77 
78 
33 
4 

Driver 
Nikita Johnson 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Glen van Berlo (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Noah Ping (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Cooper Becklin (R) 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Alessandro De Tullio (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 

Team 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
BN Racing 
BN Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Laps 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Total Tm 
34:38.3689 
34:39.9279 
34:43.8626 
34:45.8940 
34:51.3244 
35:01.4685 
35:02.3858 
35:02.9009 
35:06.7442 
35:07.5194 
35:15.3695 
35:16.8775 
35:22.0732 
35:22.5033 
35:27.7997 
35:49.1377 

Diff 

1.5590 
5.4937 
7.5251 

12.9555 
23.0996 
24.0169 
24.5320 
28.3753 
29.1505 
37.0006 
38.5086 
43.7043 
44.1344 
49.4308 

1:10.7688 

Gap 

1.5590 
3.9347 
2.0314 
5.4304 

10.1441 
0.9173 
0.5151 
3.8433 
0.7752 
7.8501 
1.5080 
5.1957 
0.4301 
5.2964 

21.3380 

Best Tm 
1:08.8460 
1:08.7417 
1:08.8495 
1:09.0148 
1:08.9655 
1:09.3969 
1:09.3855 
1:09.3085 
1:09.2182 
1:09.1927 
1:09.6546 
1:09.2083 
1:09.6901 
1:09.7592 
1:09.8882 
1:10.6773 

Best Spd 

102.699 
102.855 
102.694 
102.448 
102.521 
101.884 
101.900 
102.013 
102.147 
102.184 
101.507 
102.161 
101.455 
101.354 
101.167 
100.038 

Lap 

18 
19 
30 
22 
27 
7 

19 
29 
12 
28 
7 

28 
9 
8 

12 
19 

Points 

32 
26 
22 
19 
17 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bonus Point for: Pole Car 17,   Fastest Lap Car 44 (1:08.7417),   Most lap lead Car 17 (30) 
Flags:  Green 34:44, 30 laps 

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Portland 

USF Pro 2000 

Race 2 

Race (50:00 or 30 Laps) started at 15:07:14 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

8/24/2024 15:10 

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Portland 

USF Pro 2000 

Race 2 

Race (50:00 or 30 Laps) started at 15:07:14 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

8/24/2024 15:10 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rinus VeeKay 9/1/2018 1:05.8973
Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 9/1/2018 1:07.1597

Printed: 8/24/2024 4:32:17 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Margin of Victory 

1.5590 

Avg. Speed 

102.057 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.7417 

Best Speed 

102.855 

Best Lap by 

44 - Lochie Hughes (R) 


